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Exhibit A

Served via Electronic Mail

NAME NOTICE NAME EMAIL

Ofc US Trustee Southern District of New York

Tracy Hope Davis, Linda A. Riffkin & Brian S. 

Masumoto

Tracy.Davis2@usdoj.gov; 

Linda.Riffkin@usdoj.gov;  

Brian.Masumoto@usdoj.gov; 

ResCap Liquidating Trust Jill Horner & Paul Grande

Paul.Grande@rescapestate.com; 

Jill.Horner@rescapestate.com

ROSICKI, ROSICKI& ASSOCIATES, P.C. Andrew Goldberg agoldberg@rosicki.com

In re Residential Capital, LLC, 
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Exhibit B

Served via First Class Mail

NAME NOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP

Ofc US Trustee Southern District of New York Tracy Hope Davis, Linda A. Riffkin & Brian S. Masumoto 201 Varick St Ste 1006 US Federal Ofc Bldg New York NY 10006

ResCap Liquidating Trust Jill Horner & Paul Grande 8300 Norman Ctr Dr Ste 170 Minneapolis MN 55437

ROSICKI, ROSICKI& ASSOCIATES, P.C. Andrew Goldberg 51 East Bethpage Road Plainview NY 11803

In re Residential Capital, LLC, 
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